
IFALDA	/	EUFALDA	AGM	2022
Attendence	List

Name Spouse/Guest Organization	/	Company Country Email Attendance
OYESANMI,	ADENIYI	BANWO OYESANMI,	BUKOLA	OMOWUNMI Nigerian	Civil	Aviation	Authority,	Lagos Nigeria worthycrown.prince@yahoo.com 0
ONASOGA,	SAHEED	TITILAYO Evergeen	Apple	Hanger Nigeria saheed.onasoga@ean.aero 0
SOMEFUN,	OLATUNJI	OLASUNKANMI NATDAN	Merit	Pil	and	Gas	Limited Nigeria simonsomefun@gmail.com 0
Cliff	Ogoegbunem	Okoh Dana	Airlines	Limited Nigeria CLIFFOKOH@YAHOO.COM 0
Deborah Kowalewski ADF	/	United	Airlines USA debbiek@dispatcher.org 0
Sevda	Tantan	-	(Room	with	two	beds) Sevil	Turna	Ozer VP	East stantan@ifalda.org 0
Shellie-Ann	Kerns Repubic	Airways USA karee101@me.com 1
Paul	New Delta	Air	Lines,	Retired USA pdnew5@yahoo.com 1
Matthew	Berg United	Airlines USA adxmatt@gmail.colm 1
Francois	Eraud FRALDA France feraud@gmail.com 1
Justin	Martin Transport	Canada Canada martin.jnn@gmail.com 1
Elliði Jónsson ICEALDA Iceland ffm@ffm.is 1
Halldis Hulda Hreinsdóttir ICEALDA Iceland ffm@ffm.is 1
Valdimar Pétursson ICEALDA Iceland ffm@ffm.is 1
Etienne Vincent CALDA	/	Air	Transat Canada etienne.vincent@airtransat.com 1
Sanaz Nowroozi CALDA	/	Sunwing	Airlines Canada sanaz.nowroozi@gmail.com 1
David	Kelly PAFCA USA 1
Jared	Micou Delta	Air	Lines USA jvmicou2@yahoo.com 1
Pavlo	Muliar CALDA	/	Canadian	North Canada pmuliar@canadiannorth.com 1
Devon	Hodges CALDA	/	Air	Canada Canada devonhodges30@gmail.com 1
Luis	Guerrero Technical	Aviation	Services,	Inc. USA Dispatcherfaa@tasfly.com 1

15
Speakers	 Company Topic
Murray	Strom VP	Operations,	Air	Canada Opening	Remarks 1
Ron	Stone Director	Flight	Dispatch,	Air	Canada	 Flight	Dispatch	&	ATC 1
Bradley	Smith Haleo	Clinic,	CEO Insomnia/Fatigue	for	Flight	Disptcher 1
Jerry	Brodt CATCA	Region	VP Canadian	ATC	System 1
Ken	Kronborg International	Flight	Operations	Academy IFOA	Presentation Denmark Kenneth@theifoa.com 1
Vincent	Incammicia	/	Biondi	Sandra International	Flight	Operations	Academy IFOA	Presentation vincent@theifoa.com 2

7

Sponsors Representatives Event	Sponsored Email
Avtec/Motorola	Solutions Mike	White Display	Space,	Gala	Dinner,	20	min	presentation 1
Avtec/Motorola	Solutions Gabriel	Brown 1
FLIGHTKEYS	GmbH Georg	Schiffer Display	Space,	Coffee	Break georg@flightkeys.com 1
FLIGHTKEYS	GmbH Patrice	Cotton	/	Chantal	Poulin	(wife) 2
Lufthansa	Systems	GmbH Helge	Schuller Display	Space,	Coffee	Break 1
Lufthansa	Systems	GmbH Alessandro	Antonini 1
NAVBLUE	SAS Kailey	Campbell Display	Space,	Welcome	Reception,	15	min	presentation kailey.campbell@navblue.aero 1
NAVBLUE	SAS Khaled	Almutaa khaled.almutaa@navblue.aero 1
NAVBLUE	SAS Ndiwa	Wachina ndiwa.wachina@navblue.aero 1
NAVBLUE	SAS Logan	Jones logan.jones@navblue.aero 1
Smart4Aviation Trent	McCabe Display	Space 1
SITA Albert	Dominguez	Martinez Display	Space,	Lunch,	15	min	presentation 1

13
IFALDA	Board
Russ	Williams Maria President	 rwilliams@ifalda.org 2
Nigel	Cummins VP	West ncummins@ifalda.org 1
Shelleyrae	Niemi VP	Administration sniemi@ifalda.org 1
Rick	Ketchersid VP	Finance rketchersid@ifalda.org 1
Raul	Max	Aguirre	Hughes Matilde	Gallardo	/	Armondo	Carbajal Director aguirrehug@gmail.com 3
Tiago	Ludgero Ana	Paula	Amor	de	Sousa	Torres	Ribeiro Director 2
Richard	Yeates ryeates@ifalda.org 1
Paul	Mason	(No	Hotel) 1
Brad	Rasmussen Director brasmussen@ifalda.org 1
Bernard	Gonsalves Director bgonsalves@ifalda.org 1
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EUFALDA	Board
Matthias	Duerbeck President matthias.duerbeck@eufalda.org 1
Frodi	Kristinsson Vice	President,	(ICEALDA) ffm@ffm.is 1
Hans	Wunder Gaby	Wunder-Sambale Treasurer,	Retired	CONDOR hans.wunder@condor.com 2

4

Total	attendance 53


